
HOUND HUNTING TEST SESSIONS AS OF 31 January 2024 
 
PLEASE NOTE: 
 

• Before booking into a test session, you must have a My Game Licence (MyGL) account 

• Test sessions are subject to change. This list is updated weekly, for up-to-date sessions please 
see booking listing in MyGL 
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Bairnsdale Bairnsdale Rowing Club Rooms, Howitt Park, Princes Hwy Tuesday, 27 February 2024 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM 

Bairnsdale Bairnsdale Rowing Club Rooms, Howitt Park, Princes Hwy Wednesday, 6 March 2024 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM 

Bairnsdale Bairnsdale Rowing Club Rooms, Howitt Park, Princes Hwy Tuesday, 16 April 2024 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM 

Ballarat 402-406 Mair St, Wednesday, 14 February 2024 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 

Ballarat 402-406 Mair St, Wednesday, 28 February 2024 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 

Ballarat 402-406 Mair St, Wednesday, 13 March 2024 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 

Benalla 89 Sydney Rd Tuesday, 13 February 2024 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM 

Benalla 89 Sydney Rd Tuesday, 27 February 2024 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM 

Benalla 89 Sydney Rd Tuesday, 26 March 2024 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM 

Benalla 89 Sydney Rd Tuesday, 23 April 2024 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM 

Bendigo 20 Piper Rd, East Bendigo Thursday, 1 February 2024 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM 

Bendigo 20 Piper Rd, East Bendigo Thursday, 8 February 2024 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM 

Bendigo 20 Piper Rd, East Bendigo Wednesday, 14 February 2024 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM 

Bendigo 20 Piper Rd, East Bendigo Thursday, 29 February 2024 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM 

Bendigo 20 Piper Rd, East Bendigo Thursday, 28 March 2024 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM 

Bendigo 20 Piper Rd, East Bendigo Wednesday, 10 April 2024 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM 

Bendigo 20 Piper Rd, East Bendigo Thursday, 18 April 2024 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM 

Heidelberg Austrian Club, 90 Sheehan Rd Thursday, 8 February 2024 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM 

Heidelberg Austrian Club, 90 Sheehan Rd Thursday, 8 February 2024 8:00 PM - 9:00 PM  

Heyfield VHH Hound Registration Day, 16 Mustons La Saturday, 2 March 2024 12:00PM – 1:00PM 

Lakes Entrance 10 Staunton St, Wednesday, 14 February 2024 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM 

Lakes Entrance 10 Staunton St, Wednesday, 17 April 2024 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM 

Mansfield MHF Outdoor Expo, GMA Stand, Hight St Saturday, 2 March 2024 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM 

Mansfield MHF Outdoor Expo, GMA Stand, Hight St Saturday, 2 March 2024 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Mansfield MHF Outdoor Expo, GMA Stand, Hight St Saturday, 2 March 2024 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 

Mansfield MHF Outdoor Expo, GMA Stand, Hight St Saturday, 2 March 2024 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM 

Melbourne Level 2, 535 Bourke St, Wednesday, 7 February 2024 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM 

Melbourne Level 2, 535 Bourke St, Wednesday, 14 February 2024 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM 

Melbourne Level 2, 535 Bourke St, Wednesday, 28 February 2024 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM 

Melbourne Level 2, 535 Bourke St, Wednesday, 6 March 2024 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM 

Melbourne Level 2, 535 Bourke St, Wednesday, 20 March 2024 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM 

Melbourne Level 2, 535 Bourke St, Wednesday, 27 March 2024 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM 

Melbourne Level 2, 535 Bourke St, Wednesday, 3 April 2024 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM 

Melbourne Level 2, 535 Bourke St, Wednesday, 17 April 2024 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM  

Pearcedale ADA Westernport Branch Meeting, 710 Baxter-Tooradin Rd Wednesday, 7 February 2024 5:30 PM – 6:30 PM 

Sale Greyhound Club, Champions Room, Maffra-Sale Rd Wednesday, 7 February 2024 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM 

Sale Greyhound Club, Champions Room, Maffra-Sale Rd Wednesday, 28 February 2024 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM 

Sale Greyhound Club, Champions Room, Maffra-Sale Rd Wednesday, 20 March 2024 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM 

Sale Greyhound Club, Champions Room, Maffra-Sale Rd Wednesday, 3 April 2024 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM 

Tallarook VHH Microchip Day, 870 Landscape Rd Saturday, 23 March 2024 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM 

Tallarook VHH Microchip Day, 870 Landscape Rd Saturday, 23 March 2024 10:30 AM - 11:30 AM 

Tallarook VHH Microchip Day, 870 Landscape Rd Saturday, 23 March 2024 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM 

Tallarook VHH Microchip Day, 870 Landscape Rd Saturday, 23 March 2024 12:30 PM - 1:30 PM 

Tonimbuk ADA Hound Reg Day, 1990 Gembrook-Tonimbuk Rd Sunday, 25 February 2024 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 

Traralgon 71 Hotham St, Tuesday, 13 February 2024 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM 

Traralgon 71 Hotham St, Thursday, 22 February 2024 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM 

Traralgon 71 Hotham St, Tuesday, 27 February 2024 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM 

Traralgon 71 Hotham St, Tuesday, 5 March 2024 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM 

Traralgon 71 Hotham St, Tuesday, 19 March 2024 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM 

Traralgon 71 Hotham St, Tuesday, 2 April 2024 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM 

Wangaratta Wangaratta Gun Club, 27 Detour Rd, North Wangaratta Tuesday, 6 February 2024 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM 
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Wangaratta Wangaratta Gun Club, 27 Detour Rd, North Wangaratta Tuesday, 5 March 2024 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM 


